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Date			Opponent			Location		Time
Fri. Jan. 12                                                                             Red Bank                    TBA
Thurs. Jan. 18                        Soddy Daisy                           Soddy Daisy              5:00
Mon. Jan. 22                           Red Bank                               Tyner                         5:00
Tues. Jan. 23                          Hixson                                  Hixson                         5:00
Thurs. Jan. 25                         Loftis/East Lake                    Tyner                          5:00/7:00
Mon. Jan. 29                           Brown                                   Brown                          5:00
Thurs. Feb. 1                          Dalewood                             Dalewood                     5:00
Mon. Feb. 5                            CSLA                                     CSLA                          5:00
Wed. Feb. 7                           Signal Mtn.                             Signal Mtn.                  5:00
Tues. Feb. 13                         Dalewood                              Tyner                           5:00
Thurs. Feb. 15                        Orchard Knob                       Tyner                           5:00
Tues. Feb. 20                         East Lake			East Lake		5:00
Wed. Feb. 21			Chattanooga Charter             Tyner                           5:00
Thurs. Feb. 22                        Sale Creek                            Sale Creek                  5:00
Mon. Feb. 27- Fri. March 2     HCAC Division Tournament                      Soddy Daisy High


